

# Casa de Amparo's Signature Partner Agreement

Show your commitment and partnership with Casa de Amparo to treat and prevent child abuse and neglect in San Diego County.

Dear Friend of Casa de Amparo,

Casa de Amparo's Signature Partner Program is an opportunity to demonstrate your commitment to help end child abuse and neglect in San Diego County.

Casa de Amparo has a variety of needs to fill throughout the year and we want to match your interests with those ongoing needs. With your support in time, skills and/ or donations, Casa de Amparo will be able to direct additional resources to our child abuse prevention and treatment programs and services.

In return for your continued support, we would be honored to publicize your commitment through:

- Recognition on our website, including your logo and link to your website.
- Recognition on Social Media in relation to projects, gifts to Casa, and any other support.
- Invitations and opportunities to sponsor our annual fundraising events like the Crystal Ball Gala, our Meet the Chefs event, and the FORE the Casa Kids Golf Tournament.

Just as it takes a village to raise a child, it takes our community to help care for our Casa Kids. Being a Signature Partner sets an excellent philanthropic example for other companies and demonstrates your commitment to making San Diego a community where child abuse and neglect are not tolerated.

Thank you for your interest in partnering with Casa de Amparo to treat and prevent child abuse and neglect. We are grateful for community support from corporations like yours. For more information, please contact Kathy Karpé, Director of Development, at 760-566-3556 or kkarpe@casadeamparo.org.



### Casa de Amparo's Signature Partner Agreement

Show your commitment and partnership with Casa de Amparo to treat and prevent child abuse and neglect in San Diego County.

Corporation Name:	Date:
Lead Contact:	Email:
Address:	Fax:
City:	Social
State/Zip:	Media Handles:
Phone:	

Our company is interested in getting involved with Casa de Amparo in the following 3 or more ways:

#### **Volunteer Opportunities:**

- Group Volunteer Projects (Mulching, Painting, Cleaning etc..)
- Weekly Administrative or Clerical Help
- Introduce Casa de Amparo to Other Contacts
- Provide Employment or Internship Opportunities for Youth ages 18-25
- Support a Special Event
- Host a Wine Drop Party
- Wrap Gifts at the Holiday Donation Center

### **Donation Opportunities:**

- Hold a Fundraising Event
- Sponsor a Casa Kid's Holiday Wish List
- Donate to the Holiday Donation Center
- Donate Used Car(s)
- Donate Auction Item(s)

#### Other: .

Would you like to be added to our mailing lists?	YES	□ NO
How would you like to be recognized in our mate	rials?	

\_\_\_\_ representative, agree by giving my signature below that our I, the \_\_\_\_ NAME OF COMPANY corporation wants to be a Casa de Amparo Signature Partner by supporting the organization throughout the year in a minimum of three different capacities (as indicated above). This Signature Partner Agreement will be reviewed and renewed annually. Representative Name: \_\_\_\_ Date: \_ Representative Signature: Phone: 760.754.5500 Please return this completed form to: Casa de Amparo 325 Bueng Creek Road Fax: 760.566.3569 San Marcos, CA 92069 Email: kkarpe@casadeamparo.org

Sponsorship Opportunities:

Sponsor an Activity for Casa Kids

☐ Interact, promote and share Casa de

Host a lunch and learn to learn more

Amparo on Facebook, Instagram, Twitter,

Underwrite a Special Project

LinkedIn, and YouTube.

about Casa de Amparo

FORE the Casa Kids Golf Tournament

Special Events:

**Promotions:** 

Meet the Chefs

Crystal Ball Gala



# Casa de Amparo's Signature Partner Agreement

Show your commitment and partnership with Casa de Amparo to treat and prevent child abuse and neglect in San Diego County.





IIIOdErn<sup>®</sup> postcard

